Tuesday, January 10, 2017
3:50:44 PM

BOE Exemptions Filed

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal

property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received TAX Locator or Name Property Address 1 Assessed Type
DISTR Account Value
12/02/2016 | 127QQ | 15L641246 | NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC 2431 VERONA AVE $13,920 R
12/02/2016 | 127QQ | B00630217 | NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC 2428 WOODSON RD $3,200 R
12/02/2016 | 127QQ | 15L640685 | NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC 2428 WOODSON RD $119,840 R
12/05/2016 | 139WW | 09E340795 | THE FIRST CHURCH OF GOD ST LOUIS 11532 LARIMORE RD $241,050 R
MO
12/05/2016 | 139WW | B00429259 | THE FIRST CHURCH OF GOD ST LOUIS 11532 LARIMORE RD $2,000 R
MO
12/07/2016 | 134 221621585 | GREAT CIRCLE 312 Euclid Ave $18,720 C
12/07/2016 | 139AA | 09N520106 | MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES | 5665 ST LOUIS MILLS $832,000 C
BLVD
12/07/2016 | 139AA | B00651649 | MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES | 5665 ST LOUIS MILLS $3,000 C
BLVD
12/07/2016 | 126CC | 15N211504 A THE NOVA FOUNDATION 1740 PINEBERRY CT $23,660 C
12/07/2016 | 131N | 16K610558 | THE NOVA FOUNDATION 8506 PAGE AVE $10,410 C
12/14/2016 | 126XC | 16M420333 | GATEWAY PVA 1311 LINDBERGH $208,230 C
PLAZA CTR
12/19/2016 | 123CO | B00631307 | THE SOULFISHER MINISTRIES 23 NORTH OAKS PLAZA $1,030 C
STE 250
12/21/2016 | 108CF | B0O0177729 | NEW COVENANT CHURCH OF ST LOUIS |1401 TIMBERLAKE $4,000 R
MANOR PKWY
12/21/2016 | 108CF | B0O0686754 | NEW COVENANT CHURCH OF ST LOUIS |1401 TIMBERLAKE $4,000 R
MANOR PKWY
12/22/2016 | 138IG | BO0631323 | SOCIETY OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL 625 GRAVOIS RD $31,850 R
ARCHDIOCESAN COUNCIL OF STL
12/23/2016 | 126CC | 16M421037 | JEWISH FEDERATION OF ST LOUIS 12 MILLSTONE $1,389,380 C

No Special Notes

CAMPUS DR

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Attp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Page 1 of 2



Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal
property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

12/23/2016

12/28/2016

12/28/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

12/29/2016

TAX
DISTR

126CC

108CH

108CH

123CO

128EE

114IC

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:
Attp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Locator or
Account

NEW

B00533734

B00567985

B0130056A

12G410865

B00330342

22

Name

JEWISH FEDERATION OF ST LOUIS

ST LUKES MEDICAL GROUP

ST LUKES MEDICAL GROUP

THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST
LOUIS

THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST
LOUIS

THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST
LOUIS

Property Address 1

12 MILLSTONE

CAMPUS

224 SWOODS MILL RD

STE 5707

121 ST LUKE'S CENTER

DR STE 404

9420 W FLORISSANT

AVE

9420 W FLORISSANT

AVE

9402 W FLORISSANT

AVE

Assessed
Value

S0

$3,500

$200

$2,000

$191,040

$2,500

Type

Page 2 of 2



