BOE Exemptions Filed

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
12/02/2016	127QQ	15L641246	NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC	2431 VERONA AVE	\$13,920	R
12/02/2016	127QQ	B00630217	NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC	2428 WOODSON RD	\$3,200	R
12/02/2016	127QQ	15L640685	NEW LIFE EVANGELISTIC CENTER INC	2428 WOODSON RD	\$119,840	R
12/05/2016	139WW	09E340795	THE FIRST CHURCH OF GOD ST LOUIS MO	11532 LARIMORE RD	\$241,050	R
12/05/2016	139WW	B00429259	THE FIRST CHURCH OF GOD ST LOUIS MO	11532 LARIMORE RD	\$2,000	R
12/07/2016	134	22L621585	GREAT CIRCLE	312 Euclid Ave	\$18,720	С
12/07/2016	139AA	09N520106	MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES	5665 ST LOUIS MILLS BLVD	\$832,000	С
12/07/2016	139AA	B00651649	MERS MISSOURI GOODWILL INDUSTRIES	5665 ST LOUIS MILLS BLVD	\$3,000	С
12/07/2016	126CC	15N211504	THE NOVA FOUNDATION	1740 PINEBERRY CT	\$23,660	С
12/07/2016	131N	16K610558	THE NOVA FOUNDATION	8506 PAGE AVE	\$10,410	С
12/14/2016	126XC	16M420333	GATEWAY PVA	1311 LINDBERGH PLAZA CTR	\$208,230	С
12/19/2016	123CO	B00631307	THE SOULFISHER MINISTRIES	23 NORTH OAKS PLAZA STE 250	\$1,030	С
12/21/2016	108CF	B00177729	NEW COVENANT CHURCH OF ST LOUIS	1401 TIMBERLAKE MANOR PKWY	\$4,000	R
12/21/2016	108CF	B00686754	NEW COVENANT CHURCH OF ST LOUIS	1401 TIMBERLAKE MANOR PKWY	\$4,000	R
12/22/2016	138IG	B00631323	SOCIETY OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL ARCHDIOCESAN COUNCIL OF STL	625 GRAVOIS RD	\$31,850	R
12/23/2016	126CC	16M421037	JEWISH FEDERATION OF ST LOUIS	12 MILLSTONE CAMPUS DR	\$1,389,380	С

No Special Notes

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site: http://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/ Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
12/23/2016	126CC	NEW	JEWISH FEDERATION OF ST LOUIS	12 MILLSTONE CAMPUS	\$0	С
12/28/2016	108CH	B00533734	ST LUKES MEDICAL GROUP	224 S WOODS MILL RD STE 5707	\$3,500	С
12/28/2016	108CH	B00567985	ST LUKES MEDICAL GROUP	121 ST LUKE'S CENTER DR STE 404	\$200	С
12/29/2016	123CO	B0130056A	THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST LOUIS	9420 W FLORISSANT AVE	\$2,000	С
12/29/2016	128EE	12G410865	THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST LOUIS	9420 W FLORISSANT AVE	\$191,040	С
12/29/2016	114IC	B00330342	THE URBAN LEAGUE OF METRO ST LOUIS	9402 W FLORISSANT AVE	\$2,500	С

22

No Special Notes